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Spring2023Academic Schedule 
Winter and Independent Registration 겨울 및 개별학습신청  December 12(Mon) – 20(Tue), 2022 

Closing Service 가을학기 종강예배 Dec. 6 (Tue) 

Final Examination (Last Week of Fall Semester) December 12 (Mon) - 17 (Sat) 

2023 New Office Start Day Jan 3 (Wed) 

Spring Online Registration (Website)Start봄학기등록시작 Jan. 3 (Wed) – Jan 23 (Mon) Regular Registration 

New Student Populi Training (신입생 Populi 오리엔테이션) Jan. 3 (Wed) -31 (Tue) 4 Weeks  

Financial Aid Student Counseling Appointment Period (학자금 

지원 상담 신청 기간) 

Jan. 3 (Wed) -31 (Mon) 4 Weeks 

(Mon, Tue, Thur., Appointment required) 

Winter Special Lecture - Website for Mission & Ministry 

선교와 목회를 위한 웹사이트 

겨울 특강(선교와 사역을 위한 웹사이트 운영) 공개 강의  

Jan 9-31 (Mon, Tue, 4Weeks) 

5:00-9:30 pm현장 강의  

Winter Special Lecture - Practice for Online Worship Service 

온라인 예배 실습 

Jan 7, 14, 21, 28 Feb4  

5 times (Sat 9:00am-6:00 pm) 현장 강의 

Late Registration (Fee $50, Jan 20 이후에 등록하면 부과) Jan 24 (Tue) – Feb 3 (Fri) 

International Student Seminar(유학생설명회) Jan. 30 (Mon) 5 pm (Room MC317 or Zoom) 

Faculty Development Day 교수회의 Jan. 30, 2023 (Mon, 4pm) (Zoom) 

New Student Orientation & Bible Test (신입생 오리엔테이션 

및 성경시험) 
Jan. 30, 2023 (Mon, 6 pm, Room MC317 or Zoom) 

Spring Opening Chapel 봄학기 개강 부흥회 Feb 2, 2023 (Thur, 5pm)(Chapel Room) 

Late Payment Fee $25 (강의 시작날 전에 학비납부하지 않으면 

부과) 
Feb 6 (Mon) 

First day of Spring Classes 봄학기강의 시작일 Feb 6 (Mon) 

Late Registration Penalty Spring 2023 (Fee $100, 강의 시작후 

등록하면 부과) 
Feb 6 (Mon)  

Last day to Add / Drop (Add $20, Dropv$20 per Class) Feb. 6 (Mon)- 20 (Mon) 

Scholarship Application Due Date (장학금 신청 마감일) Feb. 27 (Mon) 

Financial Aid Appointment Due Date (학자금 지원 상담 마감

일 ) 
Feb. 27 (Mon) 

New Student Welcome Chapel (신입생환영 예배) Mar 7 (Tue) 7 pm(예정) 

Cal Grant deadline for 2023 year  Mar. 8 (Wed) 

OPT Apply Period (OPT 신청기간 ) 유학생  Mar 6 (Mon) - Apr 20 (Thur)  

Spring Break (Reading Week)봄방학기간 Mar 13-18 (Mon-Sat) 

Prayer Mountain 산상기도회 Mar 16 (Thur)Night – 17(Fri)Morning (예정) 

Mid Faculty Meeting 교수중간모임 Apr 3 (Mon), 6 (Thu) 8:00 pm 

Last day of Graduation Request (졸업신청마감) Apr 10 (Mon)  

Spring Picnic 봄소풍 Apr 15 (Sat) GKC or Beach (예정) 

Spring 2023 Closing Chapel (종강 및 졸업생예배) May 15 (Tue) (Chapel Room, 7:00 pm) 

Final Week of Spring Semester May 22-27 (Mon-Sat) 

Commencement 졸업식2023 June 5 (Mon) (Vision Center, 7:00 pm) 

Fall Registration 가을학기등록시작 (Online) July 4 (Tue) – Aug 14 (Mon) Regular 등록 

Greek I 헬라어I 여름특강 July 24-8/17, Mon, Tue, Thur 4 weeks, 월화목 4주,) 

First day of Fall Classes for Fall 2023 Aug 28 (Mon) 

 


